Items Amount

FULL BASIC 15,000.00

FULL HRA 9,000.00

FULL LEAVE TRAVEL CONCESSION 833.00

FULL INTERNET EXPENSE 1,000.00

FULL STATUTORY BONUS 3,000.00

FULL SPECIAL ALLOW 6,867.00

FULL COMPANY PF 1,800.00

CTC  for the month of December 2024

37,500.00

( Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require a signature

MANVI RATHI